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Listening

. Listen fo the audios and answer the questions

n . How many legs has Pat got?

d 3 b 5 c 4

‘ I /. How many hands has he got?
a 2 b. 8 . b

~ Where does he live?
n a. Star  b. Ster C. Stir
4 What is his family name?

‘ | dSmith b. Sanchez C. Smouth
S5 What does he love?

a. Traveling  b. playing ¢ running
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2.Listen to the audios and match the pictures.

‘3
63
63
‘3
éd
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Reading and writing

3.Look at the picture and complete

four legs

short hands
long legs
nose

purple hair.
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4. Look at the picture and answer the questions.

"~ 4 Have I got blue hair?

o Have I got glasses?

¢. Have I got long hair?

d Have I got noser

e Have I got hair?

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



